Notre Dame Regional High School 08/01/16
265 Notre Dame Drive
Cape Girardeau Missouri 63701-8517
Phone (573) 335-6772 Fax (573) 335-1448
Game Schedule
Cross Country
2016-2017
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Thu 08/18/16 ND Intrasquaud Meet JV/IV Home 4:00 pm
Sat 08/27/16 Metro East Lutheran Inv. JV/V Away TBA
Sat 09/03/16 Memphis Twi-Light JV/V Away 5:00 pm
Sat 09/10/16 Forest Park Inv. JV/V Away TBA
Sat 09/17/16 Cape Central Inv. JVV Away TBA
Sat 09/24/16 Marshall County JV/V Away TBA
Sat 10/01/16 Notre Dame Inv. JV/V Home TBA
Sat 10/08/16 Potosi Inv. JV/V Away 11:00 am
Thu 10/13/16 SEMO Conference JVIV Away 4:00 pm
Sat 10/15/16 Farmington Inv. JV/V Away TBA
Sat 10/29/16 Districts Varsity TBA TBA
Sat 11/05/16 State Meet Varsity Away TBA
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